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88227274321020

ANMOL

JASDEEP SINGH

KHUSHDEEP

LUCKY

NIKHIL KUMAR

PAWAN KUMAR
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RISHI KUMAR

ROHAN SINGH YADAV

ROHIT KUMAR

ROHIT KUMAR

SUNNY KUMAR

TARANVIR SINGH
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

GOVT. ITI ADAMPUR,JALANDHARInstitute Name:

/42 /26 /234

/60 /22 /235

/58 /14 /234

/68 /16 /220

/66 /10 /225

/62 /12 /230

/56 /10 /230

/68 /10 /245

/76 /32 /242

/56 /22 /242

/76 /38 /244

/60 /16 /240

/68 /18 /238

/72 /20 /244

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  02 JAN 2024

 Exam : July/2023



128Course Code: FITTERBranch Name   :2Class:

88227211121042

88227211121043

88227211121045
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88227211121047
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88227211121051

88227211121054

88227211121055

88227211121056

88227211121057

88227211121058

GAGANDEEP SINGH

GAGANDEEP SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

GURPREET SINGH KALER

HUSANDEEP SINGH

JAGROOP SINGH

JAGSEER SINGH

MAKHAN SINGH

MALKEET SINGH

PARMINDER SINGH

SAHIBJIT SINGH

SUKHWANT SINGH

SUMIT 

TARANVEER SINGH
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE , PATIALAInstitute Name:

/34 /14 /220

/28 /14 /230

/20 /20 /225

/18 /16 /223

/28 /22 /226

/26 /8 /230

/22 /24 /215

/20 /16 /216

/28 /20 /200

/14 /14 /228

/20 /14 /223

/20 /22 /230

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  02 JAN 2024

 Exam : July/2023



128Course Code: FITTERBranch Name   :2Class:

88227280521026

88227280521028

88227280521030

88227280521031

88227280521032

88227280521033

88227280521036

Gurpreet singh

JASBIR SINGH

LOVEPREET SINGH

LOVEPREET SINGH

MANDEEP SINGH

Manjeet Singh

SUKHDEV SINGH
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/68 /12 /205

/ / /208

/70 /14 /215

/70 /16 /215

/66 /10 /220

/68 /20 /225

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  02 JAN 2024

 Exam : July/2023



128Course Code: FITTERBranch Name   :2Class:

88227271121030

88227271121033

88227271121034

88227271121037

88227271121039

88227271121041

88227271121044

88227271121045
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HARDEEP SINGH

HARPREET MEHMI
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SUNNY
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, HOSHIARPURInstitute Name:

/54 /24 /224

/54 /26 /223

/30 /20 /215

/46 /14 /210

/62 /22 /225

/60 /6 /209

/66 /10 /211

/60 /8 /215

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  02 JAN 2024

 Exam : July/2023



128Course Code: FITTERBranch Name   :2Class:

88227242221003

88227242221004

88227242221005

88227242221007

88227242221009

88227242221011

88227242221014

88227242221016

88227242221017

88227242221020

Gold Singh

Gurjeet singh

Gurpreet singh

Gurwinder singh

Kulwinder singh

Manpreet singh

Om Parkash

Raj Singh

Sukhchain singh

Vikasjeet Singh
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, JALALABADInstitute Name:

/90 /42 /246

/90 /42 /244

/82 /42 /243

/78 /36 /235

/82 /34 /230

/92 /40 /248

/82 /42 /244

/90 /40 /245

/90 /42 /247

/88 /36 /225

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  02 JAN 2024

 Exam : July/2023
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88227292221025
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88227292221031

AMRITPAL SINGH
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, PATTIInstitute Name:

/26 /30 /222

/18 /12 /

/20 /10 /212

/16 /14 /212

/24 /10 /216

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  02 JAN 2024

 Exam : July/2023
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88227264721029

88227264721032

88227264721033

88227264721038

88227264721041

HARDEV SINGH

HARMANPREET SINGH

INDERVEER SINGH

MOHAMMAD MANEER

SAMSHER SINGH
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

SBMS GOVT. ITI, MALOUD,LUDHIANAInstitute Name:

/26 /20 /232

/36 /14 /180

/32 /28 /225

/24 /26 /190

/18 /28 /230

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  02 JAN 2024

 Exam : July/2023


